

MACC No.202/2019
Regn No:-202/2019 (CNR:- WBBB01-002546-2019)
Present :- Smt. Arfa Yasmin,
Ld.Civil Judge (Sr.Divn), Suri, Birbhum

20
15.04.2024

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Claimants file hazira through Ld.Advocate.

Ld. P.O is on leave and Ld.Civil Judge (Sr.Divn), Suri, Birbhum is in-charge of this court. Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 13.06.2024 for exparte hearing.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)