

09.03.2026

Today is fixed for Exparte Hearing.

Claimant is absent without steps .

Ld. Member of the Local Bar Association abstained themselves from their professional work as per their resolution. No adverse order could be passed.

Regular P.O is transferred . I, ADJ F.T Court, Suri, am in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned today .

Fix – 12-06-2026 for Exparte Hearing.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal  
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri (I.C)  
(JO Code.WB00962)

Judge, MACC Tribunal  
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri (I.C)  
(JO Code.WB00962)